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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | REE| IR | A%
75.9 1 1 63.3 85 3 58.2 300 8 53.2 730 15 48 .2 1367 13 43.2 2142 11
74.1 2 1 63.2 88 6 58.1 308 6 53.1 745 11 48 .1 1370 13 43 .1 21563 13
12.17 3 1 63.1 94 4 58.0 314 4 53.0 756 13 48.0 1383 16 43.0 2166 16
72.6 4 1 63.0 98 2 57.9 318 7 52.9 769 6 47.9 1399 19 42.9 2182 14
71.9 5 1 62.8 100 2 57.8 325 5 52.8 775 10 47.8 1418 16 42.8 2196 22
71.17 6 1 62.7 102 5 57.7 330 4 52.7 785 13 47.17 1434 23 42.7 2218 9
71.0 7 1 62.6 107 2 57.6 334 4 52.6 798 1 47.6 1457 12 42.6 2221 22
70.3 8 1 62.5 109 6 57.5 338 5 52.5 805 17 47.5 1469 25 42.5 2249 14
70.1 9 1 62. 4 115 1 57. 4 343 4 52.4 822 8 47. 4 1494 11 42. 4 2263 11
70.0 10 1 62.3 116 3 57.3 347 5 52.3 830 10 47.3 1505 25 42.3 2274 17
69.9 11 1 62.2 119 2 57.2 3562 7 52.2 840 13 47.2 1630 11 42.2 2291 14
69.8 12 1 62.1 121 3 57.1 3569 8 52.1 853 5 47 .1 1541 12 42.1 2305 22
68.8 13 1 62.0 124 7 57.0 367 10 52.0 8568 9 47.0 1663 15 42.0 23217 16
68.7 14 1 61.9 131 4 56.9 377 12 51.9 867 11 46.9 1568 15 41.9 2343 8
68. 4 15 2 61.8 135 3 56.8 389 12 51.8 878 14 46.8 15683 16 41.8 2351 14
68. 1 17 2 61.7 138 3 56.7 401 11 51.7 892 8 46 .7 1599 13 41.7 2365 21
68.0 19 1 61.6 141 5 56.6 412 7 51.6 900 12 46. 6 1612 17 41.6 2386 217
67.8 20 1 61.5 146 2 56.5 419 7 51.5 912 12 46.5 1629 16 41.5 2413 15
67.7 21 4 61.4 148 3 56. 4 426 9 51.4 924 16 46. 4 1645 21 41. 4 2428 13
67.5 25 1 61.3 151 8 56.3 435 13 51.3 940 15 46.3 1666 19 41.3 2441 17
67.2 26 1 61.2 159 3 56.2 4438 7 51.2 955 13 46.2 1685 10 41.2 2458 20
67.0 217 1 61.1 162 2 56.1 455 12 51.1 968 11 46 .1 1695 11 41.1 2478 22
66.9 28 1 61.0 164 3 56.0 467 7 51.0 979 9 46.0 1706 13 41.0 2500 10
66.8 29 3 60.9 167 3 55.9 474 10 50.9 988 17 45.9 1719 17 40.9 2510 12
66.5 32 2 60.8 170 5 55.8 484 9 50.8 1005 15 45. 8 1736 10 40. 8 2522 16
66.3 34 1 60.7 175 3 55.7 493 4 50.7 1020 11 45. 7 1746 14 40.7 2538 13
66. 0 35 3 60. 6 178 3 65.6 497 6 50.6 1031 18 45. 6 1760 11 40. 6 2551 22
65.8 38 4 60.5 181 5 55.5 503 8 50.5 1049 6 45.5 1771 13 40.5 2573 11
65.7 42 2 60. 4 186 2 55. 4 511 9 50. 4 10565 20 45. 4 1784 25 40. 4 2584 16
65. 6 44 2 60.3 188 3 55.3 520 7 50.3 10756 11 45.3 1809 15 40.3 2600 6
65.5 46 1 60.2 191 6 55.2 527 5 50.2 1086 20 45.2 1824 20 40. 2 2606 15
65. 4 47 1 60.1 197 12 55. 1 532 15 50.1 1106 14 45 .1 1844 20 40.1 2621 17
65.3 48 1 60.0 209 4 55.0 547 7 50.0 1120 10 45.0 1864 9 40.0 2638 9
65.2 49 1 59.9 213 3 54.9 554 11 49.9 1130 14 44.9 1873 19 39.9 2647 10
65. 1 50 1 59.8 216 6 54.8 565 14 49.8 1144 7 44.8 1892 20 39.8 2657 4
65.0 51 2 59.7 222 3 54.7 579 9 49.7 1151 12 44.7 1912 12 39.7 2661 17
64.9 53 2 59. 6 225 8 54.6 588 5 49.6 1163 20 44.6 1924 1 39.6 2678 11
64.8 55 1 59.5 233 4 54.5 593 13 49.5 1183 12 44.5 1931 15 39.5 2689 10
64.7 56 2 59. 4 2317 5 54.4 606 7 49 .4 1195 10 44 .4 1946 22 39.4 2699 14
64.6 58 3 59.3 242 3 54.3 613 5 49.3 1205 10 44.3 1968 16 39.3 2713 3
64.4 61 1 59.2 245 5 54.2 618 10 49.2 1215 17 44.2 1984 217 39.2 2716 20
64.3 62 1 59.1 250 6 54.1 628 5 49 .1 1232 10 441 2011 7 39.1 2736 14
64.2 63 3 59.0 256 6 54.0 633 15 49.0 1242 11 44.0 2018 20 39.0 2750 16
64.1 66 3 58.9 262 6 53.9 648 16 48.9 12563 19 43.9 2038 16 38.9 2766 15
64.0 69 5 58.8 268 7 53.8 664 6 48.8 1272 7 43.8 2054 11 38.8 2781 15
63.9 74 3 58.7 275 6 53.7 670 24 48.7 1279 21 43.7 2065 11 38.7 2796 12
63.7 117 2 58. 6 281 1 53.6 694 10 48.6 1300 9 43.6 2076 18 38.6 2808 11
63.6 79 1 58.5 282 8 53.5 704 11 48.5 1309 16 43.5 2094 26 38.56 2819 16
63.5 80 2 58. 4 290 6 53.4 715 9 48. 4 1325 16 43 .4 2120 6 38. 4 2835 7
63. 4 82 3 58.3 296 4 53.3 724 6 48.3 1341 16 43.3 2126 16 38.3 2842 12




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A%
38.2 2854 18 33.2 32956 5 27.17 3464 2
38.1 2872 6 33.1 3300 5 27.6 3466 1
38.0 2878 18 33.0 3306 9 26.8 3467 1
37.9 2896 3 32.9 3314 4 26.7 3468 1
37.8 2899 16 32.8 3318 2 25.3 3469 1
37.17 2915 9 32.7 3320 6 23.5 3470 1
37.6 2924 8 32.6 3326 4 22.6 3471 1
37.5 2932 11 32.56 3330 10
37. 4 2943 11 32. 4 3340 7
37.3 2954 12 32.3 3347 6
37.2 2966 11 32.2 33563 5
37.1 29717 11 32.1 33568 7
37.0 2988 8 32.0 3366 7
36.9 2996 9 31.9 3372 3
36.8 3005 10 31.8 33756 4
36.7 3015 8 31.7 3379 3
36. 6 3023 10 31.6 3382 2
36.5 3033 10 31.5 3384 3
36. 4 3043 12 31.4 3387 5
36.3 3055 13 31.3 3392 5
36.2 3068 9 31.2 3397 4
36. 1 3077 6 31.1 3401 6
36.0 3083 5 30.9 3407 2
35.9 3088 10 30.8 3409 1
35.8 3098 7 30.7 3410 1
35.7 3105 8 30.6 3411 4
35. 6 3113 10 30.5 3415 1
35.56 3123 3 30. 4 3416 3
35. 4 3126 13 30.3 3419 1
35.3 3139 4 30.2 3420 3
35.2 3143 12 30.1 3423 5
35. 1 31565 11 30.0 3428 3
35.0 3166 9 29.9 3431 1
34.9 3175 11 29.8 3432 1
34.8 3186 6 29.7 3433 3
34.7 3192 7 29.6 3436 3
34.6 3199 6 29. 4 3439 2
34.5 3205 5 29.2 3441 1
34.4 3210 8 29.0 3442 2
34.3 3218 6 28.9 3444 3
34.2 3224 8 28.8 3447 2
34.1 3232 5 28.17 3449 3
34.0 3237 10 28.6 3452 2
33.9 3247 4 28.5 3454 1
33.8 3251 7 28. 4 3455 1
33.7 3258 8 28.3 3456 1
33.6 3266 8 28.2 3457 2
33.56 3274 12 28.0 3459 1
33.4 3286 4 27.9 3460 2
33.3 3290 5 27.8 3462 2




